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
stanchions. Complete irrigation aystem. Soma farm machinery. Onlr
$17,000. Consider bome on trade. Call Mr. filmpion, aalesman.

FOR SALE HOUSES

owtniotlon Financing
phone

aaa

FOR SALE HOUSES
rflUB IMBUE SCU. Dmdy home,

oas ZIOOTI, hib. w whb, "--
7M. Cal Ray DarU, ere. ED

LUKIWBEAI Realtor, 423 It. Bleb. Ph.
Mtoo. aM'

uao DOWN borne, larae Urine

ffnt., JOTeiJ we eiu auruo. ana hui
net. 70 Orecon St.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
1M0 Mlaalon at, Ph. ItMO. are. tMK or

43m UI'
OLDE TYPE BOMB on Portland Bold,

t. niahwar frontaae. price eo'ou.
Terme. ave. el

BX BUILD EA. New Tlew home, 3 bedroom.
S flreplacee, beiement, a Dioeae

eohooL HO Wlldwlnd Dr.. 13370.
all'

ea aleoplni porch, baaement,
all furnace. Richmond cut. Ph.

aal
OB TSADI for email bouae In Weat Salem,

bouae. 1 acre inut, oernei,
ehrube, 1 chicken bouiee, ralua 3400O

30000. 1IS40 S.W. Tlew Drive,
U1U. a3

OB TBADE. 4 bedroom houio near Rich
mond acbool 17000. a. ittn. an

FOR SALE LOTS
lOOaim BDILDINO LOT on Munkene St.

In 4 Corner Dub Lot baa a few treei.
Ph. 33060. aaSl

CHOICE VIEW lota In Klniwood Helfhti.
eewera, water, ato. Senslblr priced, easy
termer Can owner, Phone aaev

FOR SALE FARMS
ACRJK TAStM, on pavement. 7 miles

south. Want Salem horn. Rt. I, Box 700,
Salem, Phone b63

a ACRES plua farm equip, lncludlna trac-
tor. I A. prunes. Gf'Od hse. Machine xhed.
Barn. Trade for email arocerr. Price

10.000.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
lloo iikulon St. Ph. 94100

Eve. 30030 or 43945 b03

Farms & Acreages
BUILDERS '

ATTENTION
T OOOD BDILDINO LOTS Plue about

S acree, no house. Barn 28x38 ft. some
fllberta, walnuts and grapes. TOTAL
PRICE 17000. Va dn. JUST OFF PIS HER
ROAD.

230 ACRES
100 A. In cult, on highway.

older modem bome plus 100 head
TD6 tractor, .all farm tools for

only $33,000.

SPECIAL
DAIRY FARM near Hubbard

for only IM.eoo.

SUBURBAN - $3500
with 1300 down. Nice suburban
home located on Idaho St.

SEB T. T. ANDERSON
EVE. PH. 43714

OFFICE DIAL

44494,

REAL ESTATE

COLBATH
HAS THE BUYS

DON'T SLEEP
ON IT! LIVB ON ITI No matter where
rou look It will be bard to find a

home all on one fir. plus un-
finished upetalrs. Lane LR, DR, bath,
utility porch. Larsa aaraEO. Paved at.
In cltr. ONLY MSBO. A PAMH-- y HOME
YOU CAN AFFORD. TERMS.

OLD TIMER
THAT'S A PINTER. When you walk Into
tb front door you will see a large liv-
ing rm. with carpeting,ornamental brick fireplace, colonial DR,
1 bdrms., kitchen with French corner
cupboards, large basmt., sawdust fur-
nace, party rm. with some furnishings,unfinished upstairs. Small i--
raae, landscaped corner lot. ONLY
17050. terms, S3T90 down and ISO permonth.

LOOK TILL
YOUR'RE SILLYII Then see this new
lane home (RANCH STYLE
RAMBLER), Select hdwd. firs., wonder-
ful oomblnetlon. kitchen with
menr bulit-in- utility room
4J4 double aaraee, ( acre, water

erstem, blue Brass lawn. MAN, THIS
18 A BUY FOR ,11,0001 IF YOU CAN'T
?.rU.TKAr"! IH YOU SMALL

OR ACREAOE AND MAKE A
DBAIa.

KEEP WARM
W THIS COZY COTTAOE with oil piped
furnace, larae lie, rm., cheerful kitchen
with corner nook, corner windows, beth
utllltr, Iti bdrms. Lr,e lot with trees.
Paved at. north. ONLY ,3350.

MIGHTY NICE
FOB A LOW PRICE. YOU ARE WEL-
COME TO SEE THIS

beth, hdwd. flrs., nice kitchen, dinette, . .With h.v wln4nw -" i.ni. a.iRcneofaraae (room for xour work shop).
nice Gismct on

ORBOON ST. Prlc, 17,50, with 11000

VE. PHONE OALL DAVE LAZENBY
41701 or MRS. OOLEBBEB Itoli.

orricK DIAL

44494,24552 A

DUPLEX
Olos In and extra living quarters, tn

come of $66 per month, completelyfurnished total of 46 pieces, can handle
wiin man nown Dannrnt.

F. H. WEIR, REALTOR
1347 8. Commercial COS'

aTTKNTiuN Builders and lnreetors. 0
nice lou and very eood home
with full haunt. Located dose In on
chbm no. a aone, ideal court sit,
110,000. Eve. call Peck ED

Realtor, 433 K. Hl,h. Ph.
C03

ivLiving room with fireplace b dining
irtKm with bulit-in- There it full-

,' 4alze baaement with laundry party
'vtrMau Automatic beat. Newly decorated

tbruout. Oarace and lovely landscaped
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

and Inside utility room. Price OS350. CALL H. K. LAYMON, SALESMAN
BEAUTIPOL BETTINO with backaround of atately black walnut treea.

Excellent with partially floored attlo that can be finished with two
bdrms. OS bath. Lovely llv. rm. with fireplace, kitchen with din. area, toilet
bath and shower. Auto, forced-a- ir oil furnace. Thla could be Just what youare lookin, for. Oall J. E. LAW, SALESMAN

JUST REDUCED OANDALARIA HOME All on one floor. 3 bdrms., llv.
rm. 10 x 30, din. rm., Ige. kitchen, wonderful utility room, fireplace, hdwd,
firs., oil heat. Priced now at 114,750. CALL PETER H. OEH8ER, SALESMAN

1000 DOWN IMMEDIATE POSSESSION This home is 1 yrs. old, has 1
nice bdrms. Le.. llv. rm., din. rm. and convenient kitchen. Attached caraie.Back yard la all fenced end offera a nice tardea area. Full price 10000.
CALL H. K. LAYMON, SALESMAN

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
114 South Liberty St. pn.

Evenings ft Sundays call x '

H. K. Laymon J. E. Law 5 IS Petitr nif i.aaa ai

BUILDING
Mortgage Loan

Xvenlnga

REALTOR
Office phon,

Simpson

REAL ESTATE
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SULLIVAN
PAIRMOUNT BILL This la your op-

portunity to move up a notch Into
most exclusive district. Pull t,

four bedroome. walk-I- n cooler end
deepfreeze. Call Mr, Arndt eves. 41710.

THREE BEDROOMS Eest, close to
ecnooi. inside ut llty. llvlne room lflxio.
Laree double (erase. Lot 100x300. Owner
win take car aa Dart down. Onl. ets son.
Don't miss thla one. Call Mr. F.eno, era.

DUPLEX DRIVE-Beaut-

home plue a den aurrounded by aeveral- ... u..u., ..p.r.iedlnlna room. View property, eouth. Call

CONVENIENT CITY LOCATION Her,
la the older roomy houee you'r, been
lookin. for. I bedroome and a sleeplns

ww nunini. i oioca irom
school, price N900. or win trade for
duplex. Call Mr. Nelson, a.ee.

100 ACRES Polk county. All fenced.
Oood home. Outbulldlncs In fair
oondltlon. 100 head sheep end eome farm
lmplemente Included. ,35,000. ,10,000
down. Call Mr. Zltsewlta .erea. 11117,

CAPITAL ZONE APARTMENTS Clt
rental unlu at ,15 North Summer St.
Owner will trade for Income property.
140,000.

ROBERT B. SULLIVAN

REALTOR
31M Portland Roed ph.
Ph. .rea.: jvoant,

,13
t BR HOUSE, basrmpnt, furnace, itncrd

jr, mrnunvu. ivso, Tms, CSU ISlfll
or to loss.

t7 N. BllbSt. Off.:
aOl

14 A. In cltr. lt bunaalow-trp- e

hie;;wtth laraa roome. 1 B.R., L.R., DJl.,
kitchen with nook. hdwd. fire., flra- -

. piece. Beautiful ahade trees. Pull price
' . evuuu.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
- 1860 Mlaslon St. ph. 14680

Eve. or 434M aB3

" WORTH TmS MONEYu Handy home, nice llvlnr nA
dlnigg room. Tile In kitchen, automatto

; oil heat, large garage, lovely yard,
r approximately ft acre of ground, good- htoken house, sprinkling system for

lawn and garden. 111,000. Call Pat
Kemper, 39397. J. I Hlmmel Realtor.

'TO. S13M. afll
tWNER HURT BRcrlfice, home

vn tarre corner ioi, large comfortable
living, venltlan bllnde throughout, in-
sulated laundry room In attached gar-
age, lramedlBle possession. Must sell.
Look around and make offer. Any rea-- -
eonaW offer considered. Inquire at

' j75 June Av. or Call S6550. a4
' ON CREEK Near N. Hi ah. 3 Bed R. Kltrh.
'. Dtnette- Eth- Living R, Hwd W

" rir, uaeemeni, auio Heal m Fir PI,
uarage, svwu.uu,

lrfunlt Apt Bouse, 1400.00.
4 unit Apt House, fsioo.oo.

For Rent: 1 A Bath Furnlshl Anl
$90.00. Ph. Owner 43843 After 4 P.M. or
seiora b a.m. aeo1

IIOL'SR on large corner lot, paved
close to grade eohool. Junior

pbleltv Would consider some trade. Pull
.pries sfouu. inquire at zaos H. 9th,

evenings. aSl
4 BEDROOM, 1V4 story home. All spacious
...VrVemas hHvil flra M.hM .. k

fireplace, dining area in kit., basement!
uiomatK) neat, coverra pauo, oouble

wmiii, iv9 n, aimu advening m s.

tea

COMPLETED APPROX-'XMATEL- Y

45 DAYS.

U.MM, ENGLEWOOD District, 4 bed-
room.. Romen brick f1r.peee, mahofany

, aaaelln,. WIU sell furnished or un-
furnished. 1540 Jefferson. a01

4HtaKiriiD lominma
. Pr Wer 4e

er Ward, t llaeaa Me
Per Word, tlaeoe lea
Per T.rd, 1 et.nl ae

:.'f eUfaada Mlalaara 1 Wards.

trnnrts la Uaal Newe Oal Oalr.
ev.ri I.

i Mtalaaaat 11 Ware

T Place Ad In Same Dav"i

i Paper, Phone
, Before 10 avm.

REAL ESTATE

NELSON
Live Rent-Fre- e

This suburban home Is
newly decorated, good cond., ready to
occupy, large roome, attic for extra
txlrm., for only ISOOO. Call Mrs. Woot-te-

4 Bedrooms'
Highland District

Family home with roomy bdrms., din-
ing rm. (12x9), Insul., good roof, almoit
new gar. 1 blks. to grade school, city
bus by door. Priced to sen, $7400. Oall
Mrs. Wootten.

Owner-Bui- lt

5 Rooms North
Well built large horn that

has a 16 x IS living room plus a
dining room, 1ft x 13 kitchen. This

home Is on pvd. street In
a good neighborhood, The full price Just
$9300. Oall Al Watts,

3 Bedrooms
Owner Leaving Cit.v

This ranch-styl- e home Lb located tn a
luourDsn neighborhood.

Eeautlful living room 30 x 34 finished

fPlace., patio with fplace., lovely beck
ra, iQiit lor cnuaren. moo flg.goo.

. Close In .

Chicken Ranch
10 acres with aood modern

home. 4 lse. poultry bides. (110x331.
(110x34), (130x30) and 134.30) double

Capacity 30,000 fryersl 0000 or
mora layera. Ideal location Just ouUlde
cur nraite an main nwr. call Mr,
Oellaeher.

Nelson & Nelson
SPECIAL! ZINO

REALTORS
70S N. Hllh St.
Phon,

To Place Classified Ads
Phone


